Nominal Voltage [V]
Capacity [mAh]
Min.
Impedance Initial [mΩ]
Charge Current ³
2.Physical Characteristics
 1
1. Data Sheet                                                      5. Mechanical Drawing (Not in Scale)

0 to +45°CCharge
Discharge -20 to +60°C
8. Model No. Nomenclature
HC               F           XX               YY ZZ           W             N/P FC               ZC         H/L             P
Parallel
Series
H: high T; L: low T
Normal Connection
Reverse Connection
N: NTC; P: PTC
W: lead wires
Length
Width
Thickness
F: LiFePO4 Battery
HC: Brand Name
S
[V]
D
L
12 Months ≥80%
3 Months ≥85%
1 Month ≥90%
-10 to +25°C
-20 to +35°C
-20 to +45°C
4
Storage Temperature
H
C
F
1
4
4
3
0
3
.2
V
 4
5
0
m
A
h
 1
.4
4
W
h
   XJA
2
8
L
Φ
@ 3.0C (1350mA)
Rechargeable LiFePO4 Battery Bare Cell
Copyright © 2010-2024 Honcell Energy. All Rights Reserved.
4. Date Code Nomenclature
AA(year)                 BB(month)                 CC(date)
1-31st.
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
JA-F-MA-AP-MY-JN-JL-AU-S-O-N-D
T U V W X Y Z
2026
+